
FILING COMPARISONS

      United States Bankruptcy Court

      Eastern District of Wisconsin

      Office of the Clerk

Bankruptcy Filing Comparisons  2019 (Year to Date)

January 1 ‐ March 31

7 11 12 13 Total

2019 1,791 9 2 959 2,761

2018 1,955 0 7 955 2,917

Difference ‐164 9 ‐5 4 ‐156

% Change ‐8% 56% ‐31% 0% ‐5%

Total

2019 1,168

2018 1,171

Difference ‐3

% Change 0%

Revised: April 1,  2019

Chapter 7 and 13 Bankruptcy Filing Comparisons (Monthly)

March

7

826

821

5

1%

13

342

350

‐8

‐2%


