FILING COMPARISONS



United States Bankruptcy Court Eastern District of Wisconsin Office of the Clerk

Bankruptcy Filing Comparisons 2019 (Year to Date)						
January 1 - March 31						
	7	11	12	13	Total	
2019	1,791	9	2	959	2,761	
2018	1,955	0	7	955	2,917	
Difference	-164	9	-5	4	-156	
% Change	-8%	56%	-31%	0%	-5%	

Chapter 7 and 13 Bankruptcy Filing Comparisons (Monthly)					
March					
	7	13	Total		
2019	826	342	1,168		
2018	821	350	1,171		
Difference	5	-8	-3		
% Change	1%	-2%	0%		

Revised: April 1, 2019